ICS Schneider Messtechnik GmbH
Briesestraße 59
D-16562 Hohen Neuendorf / OT Bergfelde
Tel.: 03303 / 504066
Fax: 03303 / 504068
Features

Languages – Supports 12 languages: English, Chinese, Dutch, German, Polish,
Japanese, Portuguese, Spanish, Italian, Czech, French, Russian
Ordering Guide
LMFI‐X-X-X-X-X-X-X
1 = 120V 60Hz
2 = 230V 50Hz
N = No Lift
L = Lift Installed
N = No Digital Encoder (Method A)
E = Digital Encoder (Method A/B, B)
N = No Option
N = No Force Packer
P = Force Packer Installed
N = Standard Barrel
H = Alloy Barrel Installed
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
Compliant Standards: ASTM D1238 & D3364, ISO
1133, BS2782, DIN 53735,
JIS K7210
Operating Temperature: Ambient to 500°C
Temperature Control:  ±0.1°C
Timer Accuracy: 0.001 second
Digital Encoder Accuracy:  ±0.025mm over 25.4 mm
User Interface:  7” TFT Touch Screen
130° Viewing Angle
800 x 480 Screen resolution
WVGA Resistive Screen Type
Weights: Aluminum, Stainless and
Plated Steel, 0.325 to 31.6 Kg
Communication: USB x 2, PC Connectivity,
Scale Interface, Printing and
Flash Storage
Dimensions:
Overall Dimensions, Base Model: 13W x 25D x 20H in.
(33W x 64D x  51H cm)
Overall Dimensions,
Base Model with Lift System: 13W x 25D x 51H in.
(33W x 64D x 132H cm)
Weight, Base Model: 47 lbs. (21.3 Kg)
Weight, Base Model with
Lift System: 170 lbs. (77.1 Kg)
Shipping Weight, Base Model
with Weights:  52 lbs. (23.63 Kg)
Shipping Weight, Base Model
with Lift System:  295 lbs. (134.1 Kg)
Electrical Specification:
System Voltage: 100-120Vac 50/60Hz or
220-240Vac 50/60Hz, 500VA, + 5%
Power: 500W max., 100W typical at set point
 Specifications
LaVA Suite Software – The redesigned software is capable of producing a
series of data including information about testing conditions, melt index values,
shear stress, shear rate, viscosity, and apparent melt density. Through the use of
this software option, these values are recorded and may be reported through
various outputs and formats. Software # S1275 License # EL053
Weight Lift System – The weight lift system allows for effortless weight
application. By storing all of the weights in a stack above the LMI, selecting the
weight load is as simple as moving the selector pin from one slot to the next
eliminating the need for lifting weights manually. The lift system also offers a
mid-position stop and hold feature for highly viscous materials. # D4056A
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
©2015 Dynisco. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
DOC081215
N = No Option